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Classement
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Pl. Nom Club N° licence Cat Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Tem ps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt.

1 CABIROU Rudy VOULVOUL RACING 2212034115 S.H 440 1 02:10,873 110 1 02:10,212 110 1 02:13,212 110 1 02:09,443 110

2 PUJOL Charles BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268069 S.H 416 24 02:21,410 37 18 02:19,025 46 5 02:21,905 82 4 02:16,662 86 3 02:25,295 92 1 02:13,742 110

3 BOUTIE Benjamin HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302013 J.H 377 10 02:16,721 64 24 02:20,346 37 10 02:26,812 64 22 02:34,916 39 1 02:19,528 110 2 02:14,659 100

4 ESTAQUE Thomas HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302024 J.H 360 28 02:22,324 33 27 02:21,380 34 7 02:24,670 74 5 02:17,163 82 6 02:34,292 78 3 02:17,046 92

5 CABIROU Marc CSO MILLAU 2212034112 S.H 259 8 02:16,096 70 8 02:14,810 70 15 02:33,233 52 9 02:22,227 67

6 LEVESQUE Dylan FOCUS AVEYRON VTT 2212034099 J.H 242 22 02:20,271 39 16 02:18,585 50 3 02:19,466 92 11 02:22,814 61

7 QUET Arthur LOURDES VTT 2265151180 S.H 222 15 02:18,653 52 15 02:18,548 52 14 02:31,840 54 10 02:22,588 64

8 VIGUIER Christophe VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269015 M1 213 70 02:36,251 10 61 02:33,241 10 38 02:52,451 23 30 02:40,274 31 9 02:39,676 67 5 02:21,321 82

9 COSTE Thibaut CSO MILLAU 2212034004 C.H 204 34 02:26,023 27 33 02:25,588 28 50 03:03,279 11 40 02:51,975 21 12 02:41,816 58 8 02:23,555 70

10 BENOIT Alexis BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268072 S.H 189 35 02:26,147 26 36 02:26,921 25 49 03:02,875 12 21 02:33,984 40 4 02:30,507 86

11 CAZALE Julien CLUB ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316007 M1 188 57 02:33,701 10 63 02:33,638 10 36 02:51,365 25 38 02:50,036 23 19 02:49,044 44 4 02:20,996 86

12 PUJOL Benoît VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269025 M1 179 100 02:43,614 10 81 02:38,189 10 22 02:43,662 39 37 02:49,271 24 17 02:47,121 48 12 02:26,478 58

13 FABRE Ludovic FOCUS AVEYRON VTT 2212034035 J.H 162 41 02:29,798 20 38 02:27,544 23 11 02:26,922 61 12 02:23,148 58

13 GOUTINES Lucas BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268113 C.H 162 60 02:34,017 10 64 02:33,647 10 47 03:02,089 14 76 03:57,404 10 11 02:39,946 61 9 02:24,405 67

15 TOMCZAK Hugo CSO MILLAU 2212034126 C.H 132 108 02:44,997 10 98 02:42,401 10 91 03:43,622 10 54 03:03,351 10 14 02:43,738 54 17 02:29,714 48

16 MISTRI Romain VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269019 M1 128 10 02:39,703 64 10 02:25,136 64

17 MARCOU Anthony BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 2281268019 S.H 123 69 03:18,067 10 46 02:56,595 15 18 02:47,189 46 15 02:29,316 52

18 MENJOU Irénée LOURDES VTT 65 2265151142 J.H 122 191 07:28,348 10 57 02:31,871 10 16 02:33,608 50 15 02:31,177 52

19 VERDEIL Joris BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268102 J.H 106 66 02:35,735 10 112 02:47,173 10 68 03:18,033 10 52 03:01,726 10 31 02:54,719 30 18 02:31,188 46

20 OLIVEIRA José LOURDES VTT 65 2265151043 J.H 99 52 02:32,785 10 43 02:28,417 18 24 02:44,678 37 27 02:36,576 34

21 COSTE Julien CSO MILLAU 2212034230 S.H 94 51 02:32,152 10 52 02:31,385 10 31 02:47,740 30 19 02:32,623 44

22 JACQUEMART Alix HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302012 S.D 91 167 03:17,608 10 166 03:22,940 10 107 04:17,891 10 29 02:52,058 32 32 02:44,725 29

23 TEISSEYRE Hugo BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268110 C.H 90 130 02:56,155 10 144 02:59,650 10 75 03:21,958 10 73 03:39,070 10 37 03:08,702 24 25 02:35,447 36

24 VERDEIL Jérémy BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268081 S.H 87 83 02:39,315 10 72 02:35,367 10 26 02:45,733 35 29 02:40,208 32

25 PUJOL Christian BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268070 M2 83 169 03:21,964 10 169 03:25,173 10 98 04:02,081 10 82 04:18,294 10 38 03:10,306 23 31 02:44,098 30

26 HERAUD Aurélien LOURDES VTT 65 2265151151 S.H 81 85 02:39,856 10 74 02:36,845 10 30 02:47,571 31 31 02:41,950 30

27 BARNETO Xavier RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302038 S.H 71 74 02:36,978 10 60 02:33,123 10 37 02:51,979 24 34 02:48,203 27

28 MESLIER Cyril LOURDES VTT 65 2265151212 M1 67 31 02:23,929 30 34 02:25,838 27 125 10

29 JAUBERTHIE Johan BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 228168010 J.H 66 32 02:48,066 29 24 02:35,486 37

30 GONZALES Kévin RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302064 S.H 62 77 02:37,343 10 68 02:34,175 10 29 02:47,174 32 68 03:27,130 10

31 CANICA DE ASCENCIO Emmanuel LOURDES VTT 2265151044 M1 60 122 06:49,312 10 91 10 43 03:43,973 18 39 02:53,686 22

32 MAZURE Romain LOURDES VTT 2265151169 S.H 58 33 02:25,969 28 31 02:24,286 30

32 CARCENAC Jérôme LOURDES VTT 2265151024 M2 58 36 03:07,954 25 28 02:39,703 33

34 HOARAU Jean Willy LOURDES VTT 2265151025 M1 55 123 07:22,100 10 89 07:54,055 10 45 03:55,862 16 42 02:57,747 19

35 BOYER Guillaume BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268044 M1 53 35 03:06,066 26 34 02:46,549 27

36 LARBEYOU Guillaume LOURDES VTT 65 2265151181 S.H 48 144 03:01,734 10 23 02:19,849 38

36 GUIMIER Benoit ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316005 S.H 48 17 02:34,457 48

38 BOUCHE Benoit 2281800024 S.H 47 89 02:40,627 10 80 02:38,123 10 70 03:19,449 10 44 02:55,092 17

39 FABRE Benjamin VC GRAULHET 2281017061 C.H 46 97 02:42,218 10 83 02:38,554 10 60 03:12,588 10 45 02:55,752 16

40 ROBERT Clément CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 2281322006 J.H 43 41 03:23,920 20 38 02:53,208 23

41 GAYRAUD Yannick BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268046 M1 41 40 03:20,412 21 41 02:57,351 20

42 ARAGON Damien CSO MILLAU 2212034166 C.H 40 80 02:38,551 10 113 02:47,357 10 94 03:52,544 10 67 03:25,251 10

42 CABIROU Marine VOULVOUL RACING 2212034060 J.D 40 118 02:48,420 10 107 02:44,984 10 71 03:19,834 10 64 03:16,494 10

Coupe Midi-Pyrénées de Descente

Brassac Lacaune VTT Club
Pts

21/04/2013

DH de Millau
Manche 1

DH de Millau
Manche 2

Brassac Xcross
Manche 1

Brassac Xcross
Manche 2

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 1

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 2

CSO Millau CSO Millau Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

SCRATCH

21/04/2013 19/05/2013 19/05/2013 23/05/2013 23/05/2013
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Pl. Nom Club N° licence Cat Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Tem ps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt.

Coupe Midi-Pyrénées de Descente

Brassac Lacaune VTT Club
Pts

21/04/2013

DH de Millau
Manche 1

DH de Millau
Manche 2

Brassac Xcross
Manche 1

Brassac Xcross
Manche 2

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 1

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 2

CSO Millau CSO Millau Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

SCRATCH

21/04/2013 19/05/2013 19/05/2013 23/05/2013 23/05/2013

42 ROUX Thibaud LOURDES VTT 2265151161 S.H 40 125 02:52,696 10 86 02:39,916 10 55 03:07,443 10 65 03:17,483 10

42 FERNANDEZ Jean David LOURDES VTT 2265151264 M2 40 162 03:12,380 10 162 03:20,545 10 109 04:25,259 10 78 04:02,223 10

42 MARTIN Sylvain RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302029 M1 40 192 11:23,793 10 121 02:49,754 10 63 03:13,355 10 79 04:02,933 10

47 ANGLADE Mathieu L'ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316018 S.H 36 63 02:34,936 10 35 02:26,899 26

47 SINTIVE Olivier SUPAERO DH TEAM 223180040 S.H 36 54 03:07,349 10 35 02:49,092 26

49 BROUSTAL Gabriel BLAGNAC BMX 2231170175 J.H 35 57 03:09,061 10 36 02:49,213 25

50 NOYRIGAT Romain CSO MILLAU 2212034172 S.H 30 113 02:47,501 10 101 02:43,354 10 72 03:20,505 10

50 PALHOL François RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302231 S.H 30 139 02:59,519 10 167 03:22,955 10 104 04:09,625 10

50 ZANCONATO Fabien 2212800029 S.H 30 163 03:13,810 10 155 03:09,366 10 102 04:08,717 10

50 DIAZ Lucien RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302035 S.H 30 171 03:22,259 10 180 04:06,095 10 111 04:31,339 10

50 SOUM Alexie TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB2231105087 S.D 30 185 03:56,361 10 178 04:02,371 10 117 05:30,514 10

55 ROBERT Jerome LOURDES VTT 2265151020 M1 22 62 03:13,287 10 49 02:59,331 12

56 JAUBERTHIE Johan BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268010 J.H 20 90 02:40,751 10 69 02:34,282 10

56 LAC Jean Baptiste LOURDES VTT 2265151182 S.H 20 101 02:43,739 10 129 02:54,012 10

56 AIO Rémi LOURDES VTT 65 2265151109 S.H 20 110 02:45,081 10 105 02:44,755 10

56 BENEZECH Patrick BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268089 M2 20 140 02:59,749 10 132 02:54,816 10

56 ERB Grégory RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302036 M1 20 172 03:23,916 10 156 03:10,138 10

56 GIRANBANCAS Yohann VC LACAUNE 2281339007 S.H 20 56 03:08,084 10 61 03:14,825 10

56 MARCOU Cedric BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 2281268112 S.H 20 77 03:24,506 10 56 03:07,933 10

56 GALES Mikael LOURDES VTT 2265151021 S.H 20 112 04:36,441 10 83 04:19,467 10

56 HOUCHOU Fabien LOURDES VTT 2265151057 J.H 20 119 06:06,328 10 84 04:27,599 10

65 BLANC Guillaume SUPAERO DH TEAM 2231800113 S.H 10 105 04:09,875 10
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Pl. Nom Club N° licence Cat Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Tem ps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt.

1 COSTE Thibaut CSO MILLAU 2212034004 C.H 512 1 02:26,023 110 2 02:25,588 100 5 03:03,279 82 3 02:51,975 92 2 02:41,816 100 1 02:23,555 110

2 GOUTINES Lucas BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268113 C.H 456 5 02:34,017 82 6 02:33,647 78 4 03:02,089 86 11 03:57,404 61 1 02:39,946 110 2 02:24,405 100

3 TOMCZAK Hugo CSO MILLAU 2212034126 C.H 383 13 02:44,997 56 12 02:42,401 58 9 03:43,622 67 7 03:03,351 74 3 02:43,738 92 3 02:29,714 92

4 TEISSEYRE Hugo BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268110 C.H 348 16 02:56,155 50 20 02:59,650 42 8 03:21,958 70 10 03:39,070 64 6 03:08,702 78 4 02:35,447 86

5 FABRE Benjamin VC GRAULHET 2281017061 C.H 284 12 02:42,218 58 8 02:38,554 70 7 03:12,588 74 5 02:55,752 82

6 ARAGON Damien CSO MILLAU 2212034166 C.H 254 9 02:38,551 67 13 02:47,357 56 11 03:52,544 61 8 03:25,251 70

1 CABIROU Marine VOULVOUL RACING 2212034060 J.D 330 1 02:48,420 110 1 02:44,984 110 1 03:19,834 110 2 03:16,494 100

1 BOUTIE Benjamin HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302013 J.H 488 2 02:16,721 100 5 02:20,346 82 4 02:26,812 86 7 02:34,916 74 1 02:19,528 110 1 02:14,659 110

2 ESTAQUE Thomas HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302024 J.H 466 6 02:22,324 78 6 02:21,380 78 3 02:24,670 92 1 02:17,163 110 4 02:34,292 86 2 02:17,046 100

3 LEVESQUE Dylan FOCUS AVEYRON VTT 2212034099 J.H 370 5 02:20,271 82 4 02:18,585 86 1 02:19,466 110 3 02:22,814 92

4 VERDEIL Joris BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268102 J.H 304 19 02:35,735 44 29 02:47,173 32 18 03:18,033 46 14 03:01,726 54 6 02:54,719 78 5 02:31,188 82

5 FABRE Ludovic FOCUS AVEYRON VTT 2212034035 J.H 293 12 02:29,798 58 9 02:27,544 67 5 02:26,922 82 4 02:23,148 86

6 OLIVEIRA José LOURDES VTT 65 2265151043 J.H 241 15 02:32,785 52 12 02:28,417 58 9 02:44,678 67 10 02:36,576 64

7 MENJOU Irénée LOURDES VTT 65 2265151142 J.H 217 46 07:28,348 15 16 02:31,871 50 8 02:33,608 70 5 02:31,177 82

8 ROBERT Clément CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 2281322006 J.H 148 7 03:23,920 74 7 02:53,208 74

9 JAUBERTHIE Johan BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 228168010 J.H 131 10 02:48,066 64 9 02:35,486 67

10 BROUSTAL Gabriel BLAGNAC BMX 2231170175 J.H 112 14 03:09,061 54 12 02:49,213 58

11 JAUBERTHIE Johan BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268010 J.H 83 24 02:40,751 37 18 02:34,282 46

12 HOUCHOU Fabien LOURDES VTT 2265151057 J.H 75 28 06:06,328 33 20 04:27,599 42

1 JACQUEMART Alix HAUTE GARONNE VTT 2231302012 S.D 398 4 03:17,608 86 4 03:22,940 86 3 04:17,891 92 1 02:52,058 110 1 02:44,725 110

2 SOUM Alexie TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB2231105087 S.D 250 5 03:56,361 82 5 04:02,371 82 4 05:30,514 86

Juniors Dames

Juniors Hommes

Séniors Dames

CSO Millau CSO Millau Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

Cadets Hommes

Coupe Midi-Pyrénées de Descente

Pts
21/04/2013

DH de Millau
Manche 1

DH de Millau
Manche 2

Brassac Xcross
Manche 1

Brassac Xcross
Manche 2

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 1

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 2

21/04/2013 19/05/2013 19/05/2013 23/05/2013 23/05/2013

Brassac Lacaune VTT Club
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Pl. Nom Club N° licence Cat Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Tem ps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt.

CSO Millau CSO Millau Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

Cadets Hommes

Coupe Midi-Pyrénées de Descente

Pts
21/04/2013

DH de Millau
Manche 1

DH de Millau
Manche 2

Brassac Xcross
Manche 1

Brassac Xcross
Manche 2

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 1

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 2

21/04/2013 19/05/2013 19/05/2013 23/05/2013 23/05/2013

Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

1 PUJOL Charles BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268069 S.H 446 19 02:21,410 44 14 02:19,025 54 4 02:21,905 86 4 02:16,662 86 1 02:25,295 110 1 02:13,742 110

2 CABIROU Rudy VOULVOUL RACING 2212034115 S.H 440 1 02:10,873 110 1 02:10,212 110 1 02:13,212 110 1 02:09,443 110

3 CABIROU Marc CSO MILLAU 2212034112 S.H 292 7 02:16,096 74 7 02:14,810 74 8 02:33,233 70 7 02:22,227 74

4 QUET Arthur LOURDES VTT 2265151180 S.H 263 11 02:18,653 61 12 02:18,548 58 7 02:31,840 74 8 02:22,588 70

5 BENOIT Alexis BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268072 S.H 261 24 02:26,147 37 25 02:26,921 36 27 03:02,875 34 14 02:33,984 54 2 02:30,507 100

6 MARCOU Anthony BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 2281268019 S.H 228 35 03:18,067 26 23 02:56,595 38 6 02:47,189 78 4 02:29,316 86

7 COSTE Julien CSO MILLAU 2212034230 S.H 157 31 02:32,152 30 32 02:31,385 29 20 02:47,740 42 13 02:32,623 56

8 VERDEIL Jérémy BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268081 S.H 135 45 02:39,315 16 40 02:35,367 21 16 02:45,733 50 17 02:40,208 48

9 BARNETO Xavier RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302038 S.H 130 40 02:36,978 21 36 02:33,123 25 21 02:51,979 40 19 02:48,203 44

10 HERAUD Aurélien LOURDES VTT 65 2265151151 S.H 123 47 02:39,856 14 42 02:36,845 19 19 02:47,571 44 18 02:41,950 46

11 GONZALES Kévin RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302064 S.H 115 42 02:37,343 19 39 02:34,175 22 18 02:47,174 46 33 03:27,130 28

12 BOUCHE Benoit 2281800024 S.H 91 51 02:40,627 10 44 02:38,123 17 36 03:19,449 25 22 02:55,092 39

13 ROUX Thibaud LOURDES VTT 2265151161 S.H 84 65 02:52,696 10 47 02:39,916 14 30 03:07,443 31 32 03:17,483 29

14 MAZURE Romain LOURDES VTT 2265151169 S.H 76 23 02:25,969 38 23 02:24,286 38

15 SINTIVE Olivier SUPAERO DH TEAM 223180040 S.H 74 29 03:07,349 32 20 02:49,092 42

16 GUIMIER Benoit ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316005 S.H 67 9 02:34,457 67

17 ANGLADE Mathieu L'ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316018 S.H 64 34 02:34,936 27 24 02:26,899 37

18 GIRANBANCAS Yohann VC LACAUNE 2281339007 S.H 61 31 03:08,084 30 30 03:14,825 31

19 MARCOU Cedric BRASSAC LACAUNE vtt 2281268112 S.H 56 39 03:24,506 22 27 03:07,933 34

20 LARBEYOU Guillaume LOURDES VTT 65 2265151181 S.H 54 75 03:01,734 10 19 02:19,849 44

21 NOYRIGAT Romain CSO MILLAU 2212034172 S.H 44 58 02:47,501 10 54 02:43,354 10 37 03:20,505 24

22 GALES Mikael LOURDES VTT 2265151021 S.H 33 55 04:36,441 10 38 04:19,467 23

23 ZANCONATO Fabien 2212800029 S.H 32 82 03:13,810 10 77 03:09,366 10 49 04:08,717 12

24 PALHOL François RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302231 S.H 31 72 02:59,519 10 79 03:22,955 10 50 04:09,625 11

25 DIAZ Lucien RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302035 S.H 30 83 03:22,259 10 82 04:06,095 10 54 04:31,339 10

26 LAC Jean Baptiste LOURDES VTT 2265151182 S.H 20 54 02:43,739 10 68 02:54,012 10

26 AIO Rémi LOURDES VTT 65 2265151109 S.H 20 56 02:45,081 10 57 02:44,755 10

28 BLANC Guillaume SUPAERO DH TEAM 2231800113 S.H 10 51 04:09,875 10

Séniors Hommes
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Pl. Nom Club N° licence Cat Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Tem ps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt. Pl. Temps Pt.

CSO Millau CSO Millau Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

Cadets Hommes

Coupe Midi-Pyrénées de Descente

Pts
21/04/2013

DH de Millau
Manche 1

DH de Millau
Manche 2

Brassac Xcross
Manche 1

Brassac Xcross
Manche 2

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 1

100% à Cap Découverte
Manche 2

21/04/2013 19/05/2013 19/05/2013 23/05/2013 23/05/2013

Brassac Lacaune VTT Club

1 VIGUIER Christophe VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269015 M1 496 5 02:36,251 82 2 02:33,241 100 4 02:52,451 86 2 02:40,274 100 1 02:39,676 110 2 02:21,321 100

2 CAZALE Julien CLUB ALTERNATIVE VTT 2209316007 M1 466 4 02:33,701 86 3 02:33,638 92 3 02:51,365 92 4 02:50,036 86 5 02:49,044 82 1 02:20,996 110

3 PUJOL Benoît VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269025 M1 452 6 02:43,614 78 6 02:38,189 78 1 02:43,662 110 3 02:49,271 92 4 02:47,121 86 4 02:26,478 86

4 MESLIER Cyril LOURDES VTT 65 2265151212 M1 274 1 02:23,929 110 1 02:25,838 110 14 54

5 CANICA DE ASCENCIO Emmanuel LOURDES VTT 2265151044 M1 247 12 06:49,312 58 11 61 11 03:43,973 61 9 02:53,686 67

6 MARTIN Sylvain RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302029 M1 242 19 11:23,793 44 10 02:49,754 64 9 03:13,355 67 9 04:02,933 67

7 HOARAU Jean Willy LOURDES VTT 2265151025 M1 239 13 07:22,100 56 10 07:54,055 64 12 03:55,862 58 11 02:57,747 61

8 MISTRI Romain VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE 2281269019 M1 192 2 02:39,703 100 3 02:25,136 92

9 ROBERT Jerome LOURDES VTT 2265151020 M1 148 8 03:13,287 70 6 02:59,331 78

10 BOYER Guillaume BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268044 M1 137 9 03:06,066 67 8 02:46,549 70

11 GAYRAUD Yannick BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268046 M1 128 10 03:20,412 64 10 02:57,351 64

12 ERB Grégory RIDERS INCORPORATED 2231302036 M1 98 17 03:23,916 48 16 03:10,138 50

1 PUJOL Christian BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268070 M2 472 4 03:21,964 86 4 03:25,173 86 2 04:02,081 100 4 04:18,294 86 2 03:10,306 100 2 02:44,098 100

2 FERNANDEZ Jean David LOURDES VTT 2265151264 M2 378 2 03:12,380 100 3 03:20,545 92 4 04:25,259 86 2 04:02,223 100

3 BENEZECH Patrick BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268089 M2 220 1 02:59,749 110 1 02:54,816 110

3 CARCENAC Jérôme LOURDES VTT 2265151024 M2 220 1 03:07,954 110 1 02:39,703 110

Masters 2

Masters 1
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